129/09/20All specifications subject to change. Copyright © 2020.All specifications subject to change. Copyright © 2020.
800W Floodlight
AQL-931-F800
1300 662 644
Visit www.aqualux.com.au for: Full product details and available options.  Full product details and available options.
Order code configuration & customised datasheets. Voltage drop calculator & LED technical information.Order code configuration & customised datasheets. Voltage drop calculator & LED technical information.
557mm
695mm
267.6mm
TECHNICAL
PRODUCT CODE AQL-931-F800
BODY Aluminium + Black Powder Coated
FASTENERS SS304
EFFICACY 130Lm/W
LUMENS 104,000Lm
WATTS 800W
INPUT VOLTAGE AC 110-277V (Custom driver options available)
LED SOURCE Lumileds Luxeon 3030 2D
BEAM ANGLE 15/30/45/60/90/45*85
LED 3000K / 4000K / 5700K / 6500K
CRI >70
IP RATING IP65
WARRANTY 5 Year Aqualux Warranty
WEIGHT 29.1KG
DIMENSIONS 695mm x 557mm x 244mm